

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 53 1 Awad Youssef Hamdy26 77 1 Im Donghyeok

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

48 107 Total Team
16 31 5 Eissa Abdelrahman
14 35 1 Awad Youssef Hamdy

9 11 18 Abouraian Moyassar Magdi
8 60 Total Team
2 9 1 Awad Youssef Hamdy
1 5 10 Elsirgany Yousef hafez
1 7 15 Elhaddad Mohamed Osman
2 85 Total Team
1 10 10 Elsirgany Yousef hafez
1 4 16 Elsayed Shehab Azab

26 Total Team
84 252 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

59 116 Total Team
23 50 1 Im Donghyeok
19 35 11 Kim Sunho

9 18 12 Lim Sungjin
7 42 Total Team
2 5 1 Im Donghyeok
2 8 14 Jeong Taejun
1 1 12 Lim Sungjin
4 94 Total Team
1 13 12 Lim Sungjin
1 22 1 Im Donghyeok
1 8 14 Jeong Taejun

25 Total Team
95 252 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

EGY • Egypt 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Awad Youssef Hamdy
2 Abdelrahman Ahmed Azab
4 Abdelrahim  Adham OsmanL
5 Eissa Abdelrahman Elhossiny

10 Elsirgany Yousef hafez
11 Becheir  Omar Zakaria
12 Bakhit George
14 Morgan Yossef Saadeldin
15 Elhaddad Mohamed Osman
16 Elsayed Shehab Azab
17 Abdelmeguid Mahmoud Sherif
18 Abouraian Moyassar Magdi

   

L L L L
   
  
   
   
   
   
  

  
  

16

16
9
3

1
1
2

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Nehad Shehata SHEHAT (EGY)
Islam YOUSSEF (EGY)

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Im Donghyeok
2 Lee Kangho
3 Choi Ikje
5 Kim Woojin

10 Ham Hyeongjin
11 Kim Sunho
12 Lim Sungjin
13 Lee Jun
14 Jeong Taejun
16 Park KyeongminL
17 Kook Moses
18 Kim Jihan

   
   
   

   
   
   
  

   
L L L L

  

26

3

2
19
11

1
8

Coach:
Assistant:

PARK Wongil
WOO Seungjin

Referees: TWARDOWSKI, M. (POL) & CABRERA, R. (ARG)

KOR
EGY 1

3 25
20

20
25

25
20

25
19

95
84

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:25 0:27 0:27 1:45

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 80025.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports Hall C

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:24  Total: 1:54
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2017
Quarterfinals


